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Regional Representatives 
 

 

REGIONS  
STATES WITHIN REGIONS 

 
619 REPRESENTATIVE 

I. Northeast Connecticut New Jersey 
Massachusetts New York 

Maine Rhode Island 
New Hampshire Vermont 

Pennsylvania 

      

 Ruth Gallucci (RI) 
Ruth.Gallucci@ride.ri.gov 

   (401) 222-8947 

II.   Mid South Delaware North Carolina 
District of Columbia South Carolina 

Kentucky  Tennessee 
Maryland   Virginia 

West Virginia 

 
Vivian James (NC)  

vivian.james@dpi.nc.gov       
(919) 218-8384 

III.  Southeast Alabama Mississippi 
Arkansas  Oklahoma 
Florida Puerto Rico 
Georgia   Texas 
Louisiana  Virgin Islands 

 
Janie Register (FL)  

janie.register@fldoe.org             
(850) 245-0478 

 
IV.  North 

Central 
Illinois Missouri 
Indiana Ohio 

Iowa Wisconsin 
Michigan 

Minnesota 

Pam Reising-Rechner (IL) 
preising@isbe.net  

(217) 524-4835 
 

Jenny Giles (WI) 
Jennifer.Giles@dpi.wi.gov 

(608) 267-9172 
 

 

 
 
 
 

V.   Mountain 
Plains 

Arizona   New Mexico 
Bureau of Indian Education  North Dakota 

Colorado South Dakota 
Kansas Utah 

Montana Wyoming 
Nebraska 

 
 

Valerie Bakken (ND)  
vbakken@nd.gov 
(701) 328-2720 

 

 VI.  Western Alaska Federated States of 
California Micronesia 

Hawaii Guam 
Idaho Republic of the Marshall 

Nevada Islands 
Oregon Commonwealth of the 

Washington Northern Mariana Islands 
American Samoa Republic of Palau 

 

 
 
 

Shannon Dunstan (ID) 
sdunstan@sde.idaho.gov 

(208) 332-6908 
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